Chipfix from HBC system provides

For the first time a stand-alone system and fast, low
cost option for the repair of stone-chips and minor paint
damage, scuffs and scratches on motor vehicles.

Combining unique new technology with specialist
training Chipfix produces a deep fill, quick shine, fast
dry repair and refinish within minutes.

The system allows deeper stone chip damage to be
built upon to achieve the desired level of fill and make
the repair optically almost undetectable.

Chipfix

Repair system

For the repair of scratches
and or stonechips
on all types of vehicles

Y
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Chipfix produces a deep fill,
quick shine, fast dry repair
and refinish within minutes.




Chipfix System

Manufacturers, dealers, bodyshops, car wash, mobile
operators are increasingly concentrating on the
provision of higher ‘value added’ or ‘sell up’ services.

HBC invests heavily in Research and Development to
ensure its place as market leader and to guarantee
ongoing innovation in the sector.

After intensive market and product evaluation and to
compliment the comprehensive product range already
in the market, HBC is now launching Chipfix Paint
Repair technology systems.

Chip Fix system is a 1K system with huge benefits
over existing systems available.

FEATURES
*  Currently 16 1K colour range available

¢ Including silver tinters

« Does not contain isocyanates

*  Super durable

* High build for quicker results

= High gloss levels

*« Very fast drying

* Polish-able system

= High opacity

« Can be sprayed or touched in with a brush
« UV Durable

* No shrinkage

*+ Easy to match colours

No fillers or primers required
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HBC system introduces a
unique Chip Fix System

BENEFITS...
Fast drying

Very economical and
environmentally friendly

Extensive range of colours
including Silvers

Easy to use

No special equipment required



Chipfix produces a deep fill, quick shine, fast
dry repair and refinish within minutes.

16 high quality Tinters in a simple kit design together
with the unique Formula all supplied in an easy to
use portable kit box.

Following field trials and product testing, 16 tinters
are recommended as sufficient to match all vehicle
manufacturers colours for fast, successful, deep fill
paint chip repairs without the expense and hassle of
a full paint mixing scheme.

The Formula allows the operator to wipe out the
repair removing excess paint and overspray and
allows them to repeat the process if necessary.

The system has been specifically developed to allow
the eye-matching of colours.

This further reduces the time required to complete
the repair and time is always the key element for
the operator.

Practical training and the Tinter guide make this a
simple, quick task. Colour variance in the repair of
stone chips will be difficult to detect.

For the new operator it is important to accept that
while perfection is desirable in most instances a
close colour match is just as good.

A formulated ready mixed OEM colour range is also
available.




Chipfix Repair system

APPLICATIONS

To repair scratches and/or stone chips on all types

of vehicles.

INSTRUCTIONS

1. Clean the area to be worked on with TFR / Panel
Clean/Wipe

2. Fillin the chips or scratches with the colour whiche
is nearest to the vehicle colour. You may have to
fill the chip up once or twice and let the paint dry
for around 5 -10 minutes between coats.

3. Once level with the panel polish off the residue
with a fine polish or you can use the special
Formula to remove the excess (please note this
system is polish-able unlike any other system on
the market, however we can supply the special
Formula if required.

4. |If you use the special Formula you will have to

polish the final residue with a cutting wax polish
as an additional step.

o
A
2+

L

B

System content part no. 00.1100 Chipfix system

Part no.

00.1125
00.1126
00.1127
00.1128
00.1130
00.1131
00.1132
00.1133
00.1134
00.1135
00.1136
00.1137
00.1138
00.1139
00.1140
00.1141
00.545
00.773
13970
13971
13972
00.080
00.079
00.111
00.1115
00.1475

HBC product name

Complete range of paint tinters:

Violet

Red

Green (yellow tone)

Green (blue tone)

Blue (green tone)

Blue (red tone)

Pink

Yellow

Yellow (lemon tone)

Orange

Oxide yellow

Oxide red

Black

White

Fine silver

Medium silver
Remover-degreaser
Touch-Up Micro Brush
Premium sanding pad, P1500
Premium sanding pad, P2000
Premium sanding pad, P3000
Grinding mass fine

Grinding mass coarse
Finishing polish

Clear chip gel

Chip activator spray

System box

Accessories

00.023

Airbrush incl. air hose

" HB( st

the perfect start
to an excellent finish

Volume

50mi
50ml
50ml
50ml
50ml
50ml
50ml
50ml
50ml
50ml
50ml
S0mi
50ml
S0ml
50ml
50mi
250ml
1 pack
1 pes.
1 pes.
1 pcs.
250ml
250m|
250ml
30g
200ml
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