

Chipfix from HBC system provides

For the first time a stand-alone system and fast, low cost option for the repair of stone-chips and minor paint damage, scuffs and scratches on motor vehicles.

Combining unique new technology with specialist training Chipfix produces a deep fill, quick shine, fast dry repair and refinish within minutes.

The system allows deeper stone chip damage to be built upon to achieve the desired level of fill and make the repair optically almost undetectable.

For the repair of scratches and or stonechips on all types of vehicles





Chipfix System

Manufacturers, dealers, bodyshops, car wash, mobile operators are increasingly concentrating on the provision of higher 'value added' or 'sell up' services.

HBC invests heavily in Research and Development to ensure its place as market leader and to guarantee ongoing innovation in the sector.

After intensive market and product evaluation and to compliment the comprehensive product range already in the market, HBC is now launching Chipfix Paint Repair technology systems.

Chip Fix system is a 1K system with huge benefits over existing systems available.

FEATURES

- Currently 16 1K colour range available
- Including silver tinters
- Does not contain isocyanates
- Super durable
- High build for quicker results
- High gloss levels
- Very fast drying
- Polish-able system
- High opacity
- Can be sprayed or touched in with a brush
- **UV** Durable
- No shrinkage
- Easy to match colours

No fillers or primers required



Easy to use



Chipfix produces a deep fill, quick shine, fast dry repair and refinish within minutes.

16 high quality Tinters in a simple kit design together with the unique Formula all supplied in an easy to use portable kit box.

Following field trials and product testing, 16 tinters are recommended as sufficient to match all vehicle manufacturers colours for fast, successful, deep fill paint chip repairs without the expense and hassle of a full paint mixing scheme.

The Formula allows the operator to wipe out the repair removing excess paint and overspray and allows them to repeat the process if necessary.

The system has been specifically developed to allow the eye-matching of colours. This further reduces the time required to complete the repair and time is always the key element for the operator.

Practical training and the Tinter guide make this a simple, quick task. Colour variance in the repair of stone chips will be difficult to detect.

For the new operator it is important to accept that while perfection is desirable in most instances a close colour match is just as good.

A formulated ready mixed OEM colour range is also available.



Chipfix Repair system

APPLICATIONS

To repair scratches and/or stone chips on all types of vehicles.

INSTRUCTIONS

- Clean the area to be worked on with TFR / Panel Clean/Wipe
- Fill in the chips or scratches with the colour whiche is nearest to the vehicle colour. You may have to fill the chip up once or twice and let the paint dry for around 5 -10 minutes between coats.
- Once level with the panel polish off the residue with a fine polish or you can use the special Formula to remove the excess (please note this system is polish-able unlike any other system on the market, however we can supply the special Formula if required.
- If you use the special Formula you will have to polish the final residue with a cutting wax polish as an additional step.





System content part no. 00.1100 Chipfix system

Part no.	HBC product name Complete range of paint tinters	Volume
00.1125	Violet	50ml
00.1126	Red	50ml
00.1127	Green (yellow tone)	50ml
00.1128	Green (blue tone)	50ml
00.1130	Blue (green tone)	50ml
00.1131	Blue (red tone)	50ml
00.1132	Pink	50ml
00.1133	Yellow	50ml
00.1134	Yellow (lemon tone)	50ml
00.1135	Orange	50ml
00.1136	Oxide yellow	50ml
00.1137	Oxide red	50ml
00.1138	Black	50ml
00.1139	White	50ml
00.1140	Fine silver	50ml
00.1141	Medium silver	50ml
00.545	Remover-degreaser	250ml
00.773	Touch-Up Micro Brush	1 pack
13970	Premium sanding pad, P1500	1 pcs.
13971	Premium sanding pad, P2000	1 pcs.
13972	Premium sanding pad, P3000	1 pcs.
00.080	Grinding mass fine	250ml
00.079	Grinding mass coarse	250ml
00.111	Finishing polish	250ml
00.1115	Clear chip gel	30g
00.1475	Chip activator spray	200ml

Accessories

System box

00.023 Airbrush incl. air hose



the perfect start to an excellent finish